
Chassell Township Schools 2023-24 School Year

Date Time Type of Drill Number Digital Signature of Administrator Conducting Drill

Friday, September 22, 2023 8:30 AM fire 1 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Thursday, October 5, 2023 9:00 AM fire 2 of 5 Marco Guidotti

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 9:00 AM tornado 1 of 2 Marco Guidotti
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 2:40 PM fire 3 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Thursday, November 16, 2023 9:15 AM lockdown 1 of 3 Marco Guidotti

Friday, January 26, 2024 2:40 PM lockdown 2 of 3 Marco Guidotti
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 9:06 AM tornado 2 of 2

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 12:50 PM fire 4 of 5

Friday, May 3, 2024 9:15 AM lockdown 3 of 3

Thursday, May 9, 2024 9:00 AM fire 5 of 5

Chassell Township Schools 2022-23 School Year

Date Time Type of Drill Number Digital Signature of Administrator Conducting Drill

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 9:00 AM fire 1 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Thursday, October 6, 2022 9:00 AM fire 2 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 9:00 AM tornado 1 of 2 Marco Guidotti

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 2:40 PM fire 3 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Thursday, November 17, 2022 9:15 AM lockdown 1 of 3 Marco Guidotti

Friday, January 27, 2023 2:40 PM lockdown 2 of 3 Marco Guidotti
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 9:06 AM tornado 2 of 2 Marco Guidotti

Friday, April 21, 2023 12:50 PM fire 4 of 5 Marco Guidotti
Friday, May 5, 2023 9:15 AM lockdown 3 of 3 Marco Guidotti

Friday, May 12, 2023 8:20 AM fire 5 of 5 Marco Guidotti




